2™ CMAS European Master’s
Finswimming Championships

LIGNANO SABBIADORO - ITALY
Friday 15" to Sunday 17® October 2021

Program
Friday
15 October -ore 17,00/20,00
2021
Afternoon Arrival, control documents,

equipment and training

- ore 8,30/9,00 WOMEN warm-up
- ore 9,00/9,30 MEN warm-up

- ore 14,30/15,00 WOMEN warm-up
- ore 15,00/15,30 MEN warm-up

Saturday - 9,40 Opening Ceremony Saturday
16 October 16 October - 15,40 Competition
2021 - 9,50 Competition 2021 800 SF (W&M)
morning 50 SF (W&M) afternoon 50 BF (W&M)
100 BF (W&M) Relay 4x100 SF (W&M)
400 SF (W&M
- ore 8,30/9,00 WOMEN warm-up - 14,40/15,20 Warm Up
Sunday -ore 9,00/9,30_ MEN warm-up Sunday 3
17 October - 9,40 Competition 17 October - 15,30 Competition
2021 50 AP (W&M) 2021 100 SF (W&M)
. 400 BF (W&M) 200 BF (W&M)
morning afternoon

200 SF (W&M)
Relay 4x50 BM (Mixed)

Relay 4x100 Multi




IMPORTANT INFO, PREVENTION AND PROTECTION
MEASURES:

THE EVENT WILL BE HELD WITHOUT PUBLIC.

AT THE ENTER OF SWIMMING POOL ALL PEOPLE MUST SHOW GREEN CERTIFICATE, OR IN
ALTERNATIVE NEGATIVE ANTIGENIC TEST UNTIL 48 HOURS BEFORE ENTRANCE.

WHO NEEDS TO DO ANTIGENIC TEST CAN FOLLOW THIS INFORMATION:

ANTIGENIC TEST

Should anyone need to undergo a second-generation rapid antigenic or molecular (swab)
test, they may do so at the sample collection centre of FRIULI CORAM, located in Via
Tarvisio, 5/B ext. 2 - Lignano Sabbiadoro (Udine), on 16 October (antigenic or molecular
test) or 17 October (antigenic test), from 08.00hrs to 14.00hrs, only by appointment. The
request, which must be sent by email to lignano@ coram.it within 11 October, must specify
the type of test being requested, the names and telephone numbers of the persons for
whom such test is requested and the time the test is to be performed. The second-
generation rapid antigen test costs € 20.00 (the report is issued on paper in about 20
minutes, the Green Certificate is issued within the day), while the molecular test costs €
87.00 (the report and Green Certificate are issued within the day). The costs are to be
settled directly on site.

IS ALLOWED INTO THE SWIMMING POOL ONLY 2 DELEGATE FOR EACH TEAM.

- Obligation to stay at home and/or at the hotel in the event of temperature (over 37.5°) or other
flu symptoms (cough, breathing difficulties, etc.), informing the Federation physician (or club
physician in club competitions) or, in his/her absence, the accompanying manager thereof;

- Obligation to promptly notify the Federation physician (club physician in club competitions) or,
in his/her absence, the accompanying manager — who will in turn inform the competition
physician — of the onset of any influenza symptoms after entering the sports site or during the
sports performance, ensuring that an appropriate distance is kept from the people present at
the competition site;

- Adoption of precautionary measures to access the sports site and, in particular, during the sports
performance, such as: maintaining a safe interpersonal distance; complying with the ban on
gatherings; observing the rules governing hand hygiene; using the personal protection
equipment provided;

- Signing and handing over to the organiser a coronaviruses self-declaration by email to
cednuotopinnato@fipsas.it

- Chief manager is responsible for all people connected to him and for enforcing the rules by his
team

WE RECOMMEND MAXIMUM COOPERATION BY ALL CHIEFS DELEGATION.

Start list and classment will be returned known exclusively in telematic modality.

LIVE STREAMING ON YOUTUBE AT:

2nd CMAS European Master's Finswimming Championships




FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA PESCA SPORTIVA ATTIVITA' SUBACQUEE E NUOTO PINNATO

2nd CMAS EUROPEAN MASTER'S FINSWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
LIGNANO SABBIADORO (UD)-ITALY15-16-17 OCTOBER 2021

TEAM ATHLETE RACE RELAYS
1 ITA |alba sport torino a.s.d. 1 4
2 RUS | Artem Chuntonov 1 4
3 ITA | ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA 1 49 5
4 ITA | ASD CS GUARDIA DI FINANZA E.R. MODENA 4 15
5 ITA _|ASD NelBlu 5 13
6 ITA |asd Pinnaverde 5 31 3
7 ITA | ASD Rugby Sub Milano 3 6
8 ITA | ASSOCIAZIONE PINNA SUB SAN VITO 9 31
9 FRA [Club Ciotaden de Nage avec Palmes 1 5
10 FRA [Club de Plongee de Selestat 2 7
11 ESP [Club NataciA® Hospitalet 2 4
12 FRA [Club sportif et athIAGtique du Kremlin-BicA®tre 3 9
13 FRA [Club Subaquatique OrlA©anais 1 4
14 ITA |DDS CAMAIORE APD 5 15
15 ITA | DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDERA ASD 1 5
16 GER _|DJK VFR Muelheim Saam 3 16
17 EST |Estonia Underwater Federation 6 21 1
18 CRO |Finswimming Team Komet 4 12
19 HUN | Hungarian Divers Federation 4 19
20 ESP_|IGARONDO URPEKOAK 2 6
21 CRO |KPA Kostrena 1 3
22 ITA | LARUS NUOTO ROMA 1 2
23 BEL |LiA"ge GrivegnA© Monopalme 2 8
24 ITA |METAMAUCO NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA 9 34 1
25 ITA_|NEW LINE POMEZIA 2 SSD ARL ROMA 2 9
26 ITA _|Nps Milan 10 43 1
27 ITA _|Nuoto Pinnato Tarvisium ASD 6 20 1
28 ITA  |Nuoto Pinnato Vicenza 2 11
29 ITA  |Record Team Bologna a.s.d. 6 22
30 FRA |Reims Palmes ApnA©e 3 9
31 CRO [RK Nevera 1 6
32 CRO _|Rk Nevera Rijeka 1 7 1
33 GER i in Freiburg e.V. 1 5
34 FRA [SCO Palmes Angers 4 16 1
35 ITA | Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma 18 68 12
36 ITA | SWIM TEAM ABRUZZO ASD 5 19 2
37 GER |Tauchsportfreunde Dachau e.V. 1 6
38 UKR | Team2swim 2 13
39 FRA |TEAM FFESSM MASTERS 6
40 POL |UKS DELFINEK CHODZIEA» 1 2
41 FRA |USPalaiseau Masters 1 6
42 CRO |ViAjevica 2 13
TOT TOT TOT
152 598 34
SATURDAY 16 OCTOBER
Mt 50 SURFACE WOMEN
NUM HEAT LANE LIC CMAS SURNAME NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME
1 1 7 SD2239 Gonni Daniela 1968 M50+  ASD Nel Blu
2 1 2 SD2121 gianferro roberta 1974 M45+ Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
3 1 6 SD2204 MaAkiAt VanAina Dunja 1971 M50+  ViAjevica
4 1 3 SD932 TOGNETTI PAOLA 1962 M55+  asd Pinnaverde
5 1 5 SD2154 RadoviAt Savarin Sanja 1977 M40+ RK Nevera
6 1 4 SD2254 CRIVELLARI ANNA 1991 M30+  Nps Milan
7 2 8 SD2252 Selva Lucia 1963 M55+ Nps Milan
8 2 1 SD2297 BENELLI SARA 1970 M50+  ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA
9 2 7 SD2213 CAPPELLI CATERINA 1987 M30+  Record Team Bologna a.s.d.
10 2 2 SD2222 Berezvevskaja Margarita 1968 M50+ Estonia Underwater Federation
11 2 6 47804240254 Bobrova Olga 1978 M40+ Estonia Underwater Federation
12 2 3 SD999 Buttazzi Mila 1973 M45+ Record Team Bologna a.s.d.
13 2 5 SD997 Di Maria Federica 1976 M45+  METAMAUCO NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA
14 2 4 SD2123 napoleoni simona 1974 M45+ Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
15 3 8 47808030244 Ikkonen Tatjana 1978 M40+ Estonia Underwater Federation
16 3 1 SD2044 Olec Pushkareva Nonna 1962 M55+ Finswimming Team Komet
17 3 7 SD2292 GIANOLA MARTA 1976 M45+  ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA
18 3 2 48204150337 Radtsenko Maria 1982 M35+ Estonia Underwater Federation
19 3 6 SD933 PASSERI MIRIAM 1972 M45+  SWIM TEAM ABRUZZO ASD
20 3 3 SD2099 CAROSI GAIA 1989 M30+  Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
21 3 5 SD2316 KovAijcs ZsAfia 1991 M30+ Hungarian Divers Federation
22 3 4 SD2043 Sundkvist Oxana 1977 M40+ Finswimming Team Komet
Mt 50 SURFACE MEN
NUM HEAT LANE LIC CMAS SURNAME NAME YEAR GROUP TEAM'S NAME
1 4 1 SD980 Popaiz Franco 1946 M75+  ASSOCIAZIONE PINNA SUB SAN VITO
2 4 7 SD2259 VERGA GIANNI 1940 M80+  Nps Milan
3 4 2 SD900 SESANA ANGELO 1943 M75+  asd Pinnaverde
4 4 6 SD910 CALVETTI EVELINO 1953 M65+  asd Pinnaverde
5 4 3 sD1019 Drigo Andrea 1969 M50+  ASSOCIAZIONE PINNA SUB SAN VITO
6 4 5 SD981 Buggio Gabriele 1963 M55+ Nps Milan
7 4 4 SD2276 santoni fabrizio 1964 M55+  NEW LINE POMEZIA 2 SSD ARL ROMA
8 5 8 SD2306 puccetti corrado 1958 M60+ Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
9 5 1 SD2305 baffigo roberto 1972 M45+ Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
10 5 7 SD918 Grammaticos Basile 1946 M75+ USPalaiseau Masters
11 5 2 SD2056 Gasparini Luigi 1954 M65+ Nuoto Pinnato Vicenza
12 5 6 SD1958 Zago Emanuele 1959 M60+ Nuoto Pinnato Tarvisium ASD
13 5 3 SD902 CALZI MASSIMO 1960 M60+  asd Pinnaverde

ITA
ITA
CRO
ITA
CRO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
EST
EST
ITA
ITA
ITA
EST
CRO
ITA
EST
ITA
ITA
HUN
CRO

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA

EVENT
50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF

EVENT
50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF

TIME

00:38.47
00:36.60
00:35.59
00:35.00
00:33.76
00:30.00
00:30.00
00:29.00
00:29.00
00:28.00
00:27.00
00:26.85
00:26.50
00:25.00
00:24.50
00:24.00
00:22.00
00:22.00
00:22.00
00:21.85
00:21.50
00:21.00

TIME

00:50.00
00:43.00
00:38.00
00:33.00
00:33.00
00:33.00
00:30.68
00:29.00
00:29.00
00:28.90
00:28.28
00:28.00
00:27.00



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Mt 100 BIFINS WOMEN

NUM
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Mt 100 BIFINS MEN
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SD2240
SD938
SD2201
SD931
SD1748
SD2138
SD728
SD711
SD2081
SD1975
SD2080
SD2168
SD2257
SD2137
SD1770
SD2112
37101300261
SD727

HEAT LANE LIC CMAS
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SD2278
SD905
SD2250
SD2387
SD2154
SD2191
SD2191
SD2193
SD2196
SD978
SD2241
SD932
SD2122
SD2391
SD1015
SD2386
SD2312
SD2309
SD2207
SD2248
SD2297
47804240254
47804240254
SD1005
SD2310
SD2373
SD987
SD2318
SD2313
SD2119
SD2118
SD2120
SD2446
SD924
SD2300
SD2322
SD933
SD2316

HEAT LANE LIC CMAS

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14

-

PO OOONN-_OO0OPRTOOONN_O0RTWONN_ORPROIOWON-N

SD960

SD910

SD1007
SD2388
SD2057
SD2258
SD2317
SD2155
SD2128
SD2249
SD2390
SD2293
SD2368
SD1017
SD2132
SD1001
SD2305
SD2223
SD2069
SD1004
SD2326
SD2192
SD2209
SD2302
SD2125
SD2131
SD938

SD944

SD2299
SD937

SD2295

Moratto Alessandro
Furlan Andrea
Sengpiel Alexander
PANICUCCI MARCO
Clerdouet Roland
MANCISIDOR DORRONSO GREGORIO
Danylchenko Dmytro
Venohr Heiko
Morel Cedric
Schmidt Sascha
Baudet Maxime
Tomac Davorin
ZANNI LUCA
MONGE AROCENA PATXI LIBERTO
Smaruj Bartosz
Ruiz Martin Carlos
Merkuri Maksim
Trofymets Dmytro
SURNAME NAME
schiavone rosa anna
CECCARELLI CINZIA
Galasso Stefania
Baratto Ivana
RadoviAt Savarin Sanja
Aere Katia

Aere Katia
Brunetti Rosanna
Panigutti Rossella
Menicanin Isabell
Verina Maria
TOGNETTI PAOLA
filosa francesca
Raffin Federica
PROCURATI BARBARA
Peyla Ylenia
Goffin AurAclie
DI BARTOLOMEO AZZURRA
Musso Marzia
Frison Sabrina
BENELLI SARA
Bobrova Olga
Bobrova Olga

Lupi Emanuela
VACULENCIC OLESEA
maneschi guglielma
BECCARO ORIETTA
KovAijcs Szonja
Vanbuel Nele
simonetti costanza
buoncristiano marta
manni flavia maria
Ginsbourger Sophie Sara
falzon marie-france
PROIA FEDERICA
GosztAjk Evelin
PASSERI MIRIAM
KovAijcs ZsAfia
SURNAME NAME
Levada Rubes
CALVETTI EVELINO
Benini Gualtiero
Dotti Mauro
Tescaro Carlo
AGOSTINI PASQUALINO
buconi gianluigi
BiliAf Josip
avellone giuseppe
Guadagnin Marco
ZandonA Matteo
GIANOLA PIERO
Pieri Stefano
Perin Daniele
giacomini luca
PasquarA” Sergio
baffigo roberto
Turov Sergei
Peiny StA©phane
Nanetti Gianni
Biolcati Michela Aruni
Pupolin Sandro
Brusamolin Stefano
CRIVELLARI MASSIMO
ferrarato adriano
dell olmo paolo
Furlan Andrea
Ploetze Tobias
Russo Dario
Chiappa Fabio
Patetta Savino

1964 M55+
1965 M55+
1969 M50+
1958 M60+
1963 M55+
1971 M50+
1979 M40+
1963 M55+
1983 M35+
1980 M40+
1986 M35+
1971 M50+
1974 M45+
1967 M50+
1981 M40+
1977 M40+
1971 M50+
1986 M35+

YEAR GROUP
1964 M55+
1957 M60+
1975 M45+
1974 M45+
1977 M40+
1971 M50+
1971 M50+
1964 M55+
1959 M60+
1973 M45+
1965 M55+
1962 M55+
1991 M30+
1989 M30+
1980 M40+
1974 M45+
1979 M40+
1973 M45+
1976 M45+
1970 M50+
1970 M50+
1978 M40+
1978 M40+
1965 M55+
1974 M45+
1991 M30+
1967 M50+
1991 M30+
1985 M35+
1971 M50+
1977 M40+
1989 M30+
1990 M30+
1984 M35+
1991 M30+
1984 M35+
1972 M45+
1991 M30+

YEAR GROUP
1978 M40+
1953 M65+
1946 M75+
1958 M60+
1950 M70+
1969 M50+
1971 M50+
1955 M65+
1943 M75+
1970 M50+
1982 M35+
1967 M50+
1970 M50+
1985 M35+
1987 M30+
1962 M55+
1972 M45+
1965 M55+
1974 M45+
1963 M55+
1985 M35+
1985 M35+
1964 M55+
1961 M60+
1979 M40+
1958 M60+
1965 M55+
1967 M50+
1979 M40+
1974 M45+
1981 M40+

ASD Nel Blu

Nuoto Pinnato Tarvisium ASD
Tauchsportfreunde Dachau e.V.
DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDERA ASD
Club Ciotaden de Nage avec Palmes
IGARONDO URPEKOAK
Team2swim

DJK VFR Muelheim Saarn

Reims Palmes ApnA©e
Schwimmsportverein Freiburg e.V.
Reims Palmes ApnA©e

ViAjevica

Nps Milan

IGARONDO URPEKOAK

UKS DELFINEK CHODZIEA»

Club NataciA® Hospitalet

Estonia Underwater Federation
Team2swim

TEAM'S NAME

LARUS NUOTO ROMA

asd Pinnaverde

ASSOCIAZIONE PINNA SUB SAN VITO
METAMAUCO NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA
RK Nevera

ASSOCIAZIONE PINNA SUB SAN VITO
ASSOCIAZIONE PINNA SUB SAN VITO
ASSOCIAZIONE PINNA SUB SAN VITO
ASSOCIAZIONE PINNA SUB SAN VITO

Rk Nevera Rijeka

ASD Nel Blu

asd Pinnaverde

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
METAMAUCO NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA
DDS CAMAIORE APD

METAMAUCO NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA
LiA"ge GrivegnA© Monopalme

SWIM TEAM ABRUZZO ASD

ASD CS GUARDIA DI FINANZA E.R. MODENA

ASD Nel Blu

ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA

Estonia Underwater Federation

Estonia Underwater Federation

Record Team Bologna a.s.d.

SWIM TEAM ABRUZZO ASD

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
METAMAUCO NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA
Hungarian Divers Federation

LiA"ge GrivegnA© Monopalme

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
METAMAUCO NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA
Club Subagquatique OrlA®anais

ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA

Hungarian Divers Federation

SWIM TEAM ABRUZZO ASD

Hungarian Divers Federation

TEAM'S NAME

Finswimming Team Komet

asd Pinnaverde

ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA
METAMAUCO NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA
Nuoto Pinnato Vicenza

Nps Milan

NEW LINE POMEZIA 2 SSD ARL ROMA
KPA Kostrena

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
ASD Nel Blu

METAMAUCO NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA
ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA

alba sport torino a.s.d.

ASSOCIAZIONE PINNA SUB SAN VITO
Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
Record Team Bologna a.s.d.

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
Estonia Underwater Federation

SCO Palmes Angers

Record Team Bologna a.s.d.
ASSOCIAZIONE PINNA SUB SAN VITO
ASSOCIAZIONE PINNA SUB SAN VITO
Nuoto Pinnato Tarvisium ASD

ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
Nuoto Pinnato Tarvisium ASD

Club de Plongee de Selestat

ASD Rugby Sub Milano

ASD Rugby Sub Milano

ASD Rugby Sub Milano

ITA

ITA

GER
ITA

FRA
ESP
UKR
GER
FRA
GER
FRA
CRO
ITA

ESP
POL
ESP
EST
UKR

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CRO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CRO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
BEL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
EST
EST
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
HUN
BEL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
HUN
ITA
HUN

CRO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CRO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
EST
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA

50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF
50SF

EVENT
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF

EVENT
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF

00:26.01
00:25.64
00:25.32
00:25.01
00:23.00
00:22.86
00:22.45
00:21.67
00:21.25
00:21.04
00:21.00
00:20.78
00:20.50
00:20.05
00:20.00
00:19.57
00:19.00
00:17.79

TIME

01:55.00
01:31.00
01:30.00
01:29.10
01:22.56
01:20.00
01:20.00
01:20.00
01:20.00
01:19.07
01:17.85
01:15.00
01:15.00
01:12.00
01:10.00
01:07.00
01:06.03
01:06.00
01:05.80
01:05.51
01:05.00
01:05.00
01:05.00
01:02.14
01:02.00
01:01.00
01:00.93
01:00.00
00:59.00
00:59.00
00:59.00
00:58.02
00:58.00
00:57.05
00:57.00
00:57.00
00:57.00
00:55.00

TIME

99:99:00
01:22.00
01:20.61
01:12.80
01:12.00
01:10.00
01:09.57
01:08.00
01:08.00
01:06.90
01:06.00
01:05.66
01:05.00
01:05.00
01:05.00
01:04.22
01:04.00
01:03.00
01:02.93
01:01.79
01:00.00
01:00.00
00:59.84
00:59.68
00:59.02
00:59.00
00:58.76
00:58.05
00:57.00
00:57.00
00:57.00



2 17 8 SD2098
33 17 1 SD2208
34 17 7 SD935
3% A7 2 SD2389
36 17 6 SD2168
77 3 sp2127
38 17 5 SD2324
39 17 4 SDY31
40 18 8 SD2308
4“1 1 SD965
42 18 7 SD710
43 18 2 SD2079
44 18 6 SD2124
45 18 3 SD1748
46 18 5 SD728
47 18 4 sSD2195
48 19 8 SD2294
49 19 1 sD1012
50 19 7 SD2323
51 19 2 SD1014
52 19 6 SD834
53 19 3 SD389
54 19 5 SD893
55 19 4 sprz7
Mt 400 SURFACE WOMEN
NUM  HEAT LANE LIC CMAS
120 3 SD2204
2 2 5 SD978
3 20 4 sSD2252
4 21 8 SD9o7
5 21 1 sD1000
6 21 7 SD2255
721 2 sD2123
8 21 6 SD2254
9 21 3 SD374
10 21 5 SD2113
n 21 4 sp708
12 22 8 47808030244
13 22 1 SD941
14 22 7 SD2292
15 22 2 SD39%9
16 22 6 SD2044
17 22 3 SD2316
18 22 5 SD2392
19 22 4 sSD2239
Mt 400 SURFACE MEN
NUM  HEAT LANE LIC CMAS
123 2 SD2201
2 23 6 SD900
3 23 3  SD2276
4 23 5 SD910
5 23 4 SD902
6 24 8 SD2056
7 24 1 SD1006
8 24 7 SD2305
9 24 2 sp918
10 24 6 SDgs1
1M 2 3 SD2046
12 24 5 SD1958
13 24 4 sD2288
14 25 8 SD2257
15 25 1 sD711
16 25 7 SD2294
17 25 2 SD1975
18 25 6 SD2045
19 25 3 spion
20 25 5 SDY34
21 25 4 SD2240
LUNCH BREACK
Mt 800 SURFACE WOMEN

POS HEAT LANE LIC CMAS

1 26
2 26
3 26
4 26
5 27
6 27
7 27
8 27
9 27
10 27
11 27
12 27
13 28
14 28
15 28
16 28

(=]
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SD905

SD932

SD2253
SD2193
SD2121
SD1000
SD2252
SD2255
SD2120
SD2118
SD2123
SD2099
SD2113
SD374

SD2254
SD941

LEONARDI
Migliorini

Delli Guanti
Pellegrino
Tomac

somai
CARMIGNANI
PANICUCCI
AMOROSO
Mattera Ricigliano
Link

Sadovije

moi

Clerdouet
Danylchenko
POSSANZINI
VISTOLI
CESIO VIGNALI
Szarka

DI GIUSTO
Chuntonov
Neumann
Boni
Trofymets

SURNAME
MaAkiAt
Menicanin
Selva
Di Maria
Voltattorni
LANGIU
napoleoni
CRIVELLARI
Morin
Garcia Fernandez
Haessler
Ikkonen
Ploetze
GIANOLA
Gaubert
Olec Pushkareva
KovAijcs
Shishkina
Gonni

SURNAME
Sengpiel
SESANA
santoni
CALVETTI
CALZI
Gasparini
Fiorentini
baffigo
Grammaticos
Buggio
SARRAZAIN
Zago
FIORINI
ZANNI
Venohr
VISTOLI
Schmidt
DEGACHE
DELLA MAGGIORE
Zanette
Moratto

SURNAME
CECCARELLI
TOGNETTI
CASTIGLIONI
Brunetti
gianferro
Voltattorni
Selva
LANGIU
manni
buoncristiano
napoleoni
CAROSI
Garcia Fernandez
Morin
CRIVELLARI
Ploetze

FEDERICO
Massimiliano
Gaetano
Andrea
Davorin
alessandro
ENRICO
MARCO
IVAN

Guido Antonello
Sebastian
Yannick
matteo
Roland
Dmytro
RENATO
ANTONIO
MARIO
RichAjrd
NICOLA
Artem

Alex
Alessandro
Dmytro

NAME
VanAina Dunja
Isabell
Lucia
Federica
Manuela
MARILENA
simona
ANNA
ValAGrie
Marta
Sandra
Tatjana
Florence
MARTA
Albane
Nonna
ZsAfia
Maria
Daniela

NAME
Alexander
ANGELO
fabrizio
EVELINO
MASSIMO
Luigi
Gian Maria
roberto
Basile
Gabriele
Jean-Christophe
Emanuele
DAVIDE
LUCA
Heiko
ANTONIO
Sascha
Pascal
ANDREA
Samuele
Alessandro

NAME
CINZIA
PAOLA
ISABELLA
Rosanna
roberta
Manuela
Lucia
MARILENA
flavia maria
marta
simona
GAIA

Marta
ValAGrie
ANNA
Florence

1970 M50+
1970 M50+
1961 M60+
1989 M30+
1971 M50+
1977 M40+
1973 M45+
1958 M60+
1974 M45+
1971 M50+
1984 M35+
1974 M45+
1990 M30+
1963 M55+
1979 M40+
1962 M55+
1971 M50+
1985 M35+
1983 M35+
1973 M45+
1979 M40+
1986 M35+
1988 M30+
1986 M35+

YEAR GROUP
1971 M50+
1973 M45+
1963 M55+
1976 M45+
1970 M50+
1974 M45+
1974 M45+
1991 M30+
1970 M50+
1979 M40+
1977 M40+
1978 M40+
1969 M50+
1976 M45+
1984 M35+
1962 M55+
1991 M30+
1978 M40+
1968 M50+

YEAR GROUP
1969 M50+
1943 M75+
1964 M55+
1953 M65+
1960 M60+
1954 M65+
1953 M65+
1972 M45+
1946 M75+
1963 M55+
1969 M50+
1959 M60+
1975 M45+
1974 M45+
1963 M55+
1971 M50+
1980 M40+
1972 M45+
1971 M50+
1980 M40+
1964 M55+

YEAR GROUP
1957 M60+
1962 M55+
1947 M70+
1964 M55+
1974 M45+
1970 M50+
1963 M55+
1974 M45+
1989 M30+
1977 M40+
1974 M45+
1989 M30+
1979 M40+
1970 M50+
1991 M30+
1969 M50+

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma

ASD CS GUARDIA DI FINANZA E.R. MODENA
Nuoto Pinnato Tarvisium ASD

METAMAUCO NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA
ViAjevica

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma

DDS CAMAIORE APD

DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDERA ASD
SWIM TEAM ABRUZZO ASD

ASD CS GUARDIA DI FINANZA E.R. MODENA
DJK VFR Muelheim Saarn

SCO Palmes Angers

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma

Club Ciotaden de Nage avec Palmes
Team2swim

SWIM TEAM ABRUZZO ASD

ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA

DDS CAMAIORE APD

Hungarian Divers Federation

DDS CAMAIORE APD

Artem Chuntonov

Club sportif et athlAGtique du Kremlin-BicA2tre
ASD CS GUARDIA DI FINANZA E.R. MODENA
Team2swim

TEAM'S NAME

ViAjevica

Rk Nevera Rijeka

Nps Milan

METAMAUCO NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA
Record Team Bologna a.s.d.

Nps Milan

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma

Nps Milan

Club sportif et athlAGtique du Kremlin-BicAztre
Club NataciA® Hospitalet

DJK VFR Muelheim Saarn

Estonia Underwater Federation

Club de Plongee de Selestat

ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA

Club sportif et athlAGtique du Kremlin-BicA2tre
Finswimming Team Komet

Hungarian Divers Federation

Finswimming Team Komet

ASD Nel Blu

TEAM'S NAME

Tauchsportfreunde Dachau e.V.
asd Pinnaverde

NEW LINE POMEZIA 2 SSD ARL ROMA
asd Pinnaverde

asd Pinnaverde

Nuoto Pinnato Vicenza

ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA
Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
USPalaiseau Masters

Nps Milan

SCO Palmes Angers

Nuoto Pinnato Tarvisium ASD
ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA
Nps Milan

DJK VFR Muelheim Saarn

ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA
Schwimmsportverein Freiburg e.V.
SCO Palmes Angers

DDS CAMAIORE APD

Nuoto Pinnato Tarvisium ASD
ASD Nel Blu

TEAM'S NAME

asd Pinnaverde

asd Pinnaverde

Nps Milan

ASSOCIAZIONE PINNA SUB SAN VITO
Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
Record Team Bologna a.s.d.

Nps Milan

Nps Milan

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
Club NataciA® Hospitalet

Club sportif et athlAGtique du Kremlin-BicAztre
Nps Milan

Club de Plongee de Selestat

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CRO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GER
FRA
ITA
FRA
UKR
ITA
ITA
ITA
HUN
ITA
RUS
FRA
ITA
UKR

CRO
CRO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ESP
GER
EST
FRA
ITA
FRA
CRO
HUN
CRO
ITA

GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GER
ITA
GER
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ESP
FRA
ITA
FRA

100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF
100BF

EVENT
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF

EVENT
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF
400SF

EVENT
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF

00:57.00
00:56.00
00:55.57
00:55.48
00:55.06
00:55.05
00:55.00
00:55.00
00:55.00
00:54.90
00:54.67
00:54.56
00:54.00
00:53.10
00:53.10
00:52.80
00:52.00
00:52.00
00:51.50
00:49.90
00:49.78
00:49.03
00:49.00
00:48.90

TIME

06:51.51
06:50.52
05:50.00
05:27.30
05:03.16
05:00.00
05:00.00
04:40.00
04:26.26
04:25.16
04:25.01
04:20.00
04:19.67
04:08.00
04:05.29
03:55.05
03:55.00
03:40.00
00:34.22

TIME

99:99:00
07:33.00
06:13.50
06:00.00
05:35.00
05:30.00
05:20.00
05:00.00
04:52.90
04:40.00
04:21.54
04:15.00
04:08.00
04:01.00
03:58.00
03:55.00
03:54.83
03:50.76
03:50.00
03:45.07
00:34.22

TIME

17:50.00
16:00.00
14:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
10:34.89
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
10:00.00
09:40.00
09:22.23
09:15.62
09:15.00
09:06.83



SD708
SD2292
SD399
SD2392

HEAT LANE LIC CMAS

SD2201
SD900
SD2276
SD2259
SD2306
SD1006
SD931
SD1017
SD2056
SD918
SD2127
SD2257
SD981
SD935
SD2046
SD2288
SD711
SD1975
SD2045
SD2294
SD2298
SD1011
SD934

HEAT LANE LIC CMAS

SD2250
SD2191
SD2191
SD2196
SD2278
SD2387
SD905
SD2204
SD932
SD2154
SD2241
SD2304
SD978
SD1015
SD2391
SD2386
SD2122
SD2312
SD2207
SD2297
SD2248
SD997
SD2314
47804240254
SD2083
SD2309
SD1005
SD987
SD2313
SD2222
SD2373
SD2310
SD2318
SD924
SD2300
SD2119
SD933
SD2446
SD2120
SD2322
SD2316

HEAT LANE LIC CMAS

17 28 6
18 28 3
19 28 5
20 28 4

Mt 800 SURFACE MEN

POS

129 1
2 29 7
3 29 2
4 29 6
5 29 3
6 29 5
7 29 4
8 30 8
9 30 1
10 30 7
130 2
12 30 6
13 30 3
14 30 5
15 30 4
16 31 8
17 31 1
18 31 7
19 31 2
20 31 6
21 31 3
2 31 5
23 31 4
Mt 50 BIFINS WOMEN
NUM
132 3
2 32 5
3 32 4
4 33 7
5 33 2
6 33 6
7 3 3
8 33 5
9 33 4
10 34 8
1M1 34 1
12 34 7
13 34 2
14 34 6
15 34 3
16 34 5
17 34 4
18 35 8
19 35 1
20 35 7
21 35 2
2 35 6
23 35 3
24 35 5
25 35 4
26 36 8
27 36 1
28 36 7
29 36 2
30 36 6
31 36 3
2 36 5
33 36 4
34 37 8
3 37 1
36 37 7
37 a7 2
38 37 6
39 37 3
40 37 5
4 37 4
Mt 50 BIFINS MEN
POS
138 3
2 38 5
3 38 4
4 39 1
5 39 7
6 39 2
7 39 6
8 39 3
9 39 5
10 39 4
1 40 8
12 40 1
13 40 7
14 40 2

SD960

SD2326
SD2192
SD900

SD2325
SD1007
SD910

SD2258
SD2128
SD2317
SD2057
SD2388
SD2155
SD2368

Haessler
GIANOLA
Gaubert
Shishkina

SURNAME
Sengpiel
SESANA
santoni
VERGA
puccetti
Fiorentini
PANICUCCI
Perin
Gasparini
Grammaticos
somai
ZANNI
Buggio

Delli Guanti
SARRAZAIN
FIORINI
Venohr
Schmidt
DEGACHE
VISTOLI
FIORENTINI
DELLA MAGGIORE
Zanette

SURNAME
Galasso
Aere
Aere
Panigutti
schiavone
Baratto
CECCARELLI
MaAkiAt
TOGNETTI
RadoviAt
Verina
moscatelli
Menicanin
PROCURATI
Raffin
Peyla
filosa
Goffin
Musso
BENELLI
Frison
Di Maria
CORDONE
Bobrova
Morel
DI BARTOLOMEO
Lupi
BECCARO
Vanbuel
Berezvevskaja
maneschi
VACULENCIC
KovAijcs
falzon
PROIA
simonetti
PASSERI
Ginsbourger
manni
GosztAjk
KovAijcs

SURNAME
Levada
Biolcati
Pupolin
SESANA
Brusadin
Benini
CALVETTI
AGOSTINI
avellone
buconi
Tescaro
Dotti
BiliAt
Pieri

Sandra
MARTA
Albane
Maria

NAME
Alexander
ANGELO
fabrizio
GIANNI
corrado
Gian Maria
MARCO
Daniele
Luigi
Basile
alessandro
LUCA
Gabriele
Gaetano
Jean-Christophe
DAVIDE
Heiko
Sascha
Pascal
ANTONIO
CARLO
ANDREA
Samuele

NAME
Stefania
Katia
Katia
Rossella
rosa anna
Ivana
CINZIA
VanAina Dunja
PAOLA
Savarin Sanja
Maria
giuseppina
Isabell
BARBARA
Federica
Ylenia
francesca
AurAclie
Marzia
SARA
Sabrina
Federica
GIADA
Olga
Aurelie
AZZURRA
Emanuela
ORIETTA
Nele
Margarita
guglielma
OLESEA
Szonja
marie-france
FEDERICA
costanza
MIRIAM
Sophie Sara
flavia maria
Evelin
ZsAfia

NAME

Rubes
Michela Aruni
Sandro
ANGELO
Mario
Gualtiero
EVELINO
PASQUALINO
giuseppe
gianluigi
Carlo

Mauro

Josip

Stefano

1977 M40+
1976 M45+
1984 M35+
1978 M40+

YEAR GROUP
1969 M50+
1943 M75+
1964 M55+
1940 M80+
1958 M60+
1953 M65+
1958 M60+
1985 M35+
1954 M65+
1946 M75+
1977 M40+
1974 M45+
1963 M55+
1961 M60+
1969 M50+
1975 M45+
1963 M55+
1980 M40+
1972 M45+
1971 M50+
1967 M50+
1971 M50+
1980 M40+

YEAR GROUP
1975 M45+
1971 M50+
1971 M50+
1959 M60+
1964 M55+
1974 M45+
1957 M60+
1971 M50+
1962 M55+
1977 M40+
1965 M55+
1965 M55+
1973 M45+
1980 M40+
1989 M30+
1974 M45+
1991 M30+
1979 M40+
1976 M45+
1970 M50+
1970 M50+
1976 M45+
1984 M35+
1978 M40+
1983 M35+
1973 M45+
1965 M55+
1967 M50+
1985 M35+
1968 M50+
1991 M30+
1974 M45+
1991 M30+
1984 M35+
1991 M30+
1971 M50+
1972 M45+
1990 M30+
1989 M30+
1984 M35+
1991 M30+

YEAR GROUP
1978 M40+
1985 M35+
1985 M35+
1943 M75+
1957 M60+
1946 M75+
1953 M65+
1969 M50+
1943 M75+
1971 M50+
1950 M70+
1958 M60+
1955 M65+
1970 M50+

DJK VFR Muelheim Saarn

ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA

Club sportif et athlAGtique du Kremlin-BicA2tre
Finswimming Team Komet

TEAM'S NAME

Tauchsportfreunde Dachau e.V.

asd Pinnaverde

NEW LINE POMEZIA 2 SSD ARL ROMA
Nps Milan

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA
DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDERA ASD
ASSOCIAZIONE PINNA SUB SAN VITO
Nuoto Pinnato Vicenza

USPalaiseau Masters

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
Nps Milan

Nps Milan

Nuoto Pinnato Tarvisium ASD

SCO Palmes Angers

ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA

DJK VFR Muelheim Saarn
Schwimmsportverein Freiburg e.V.

SCO Palmes Angers

ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA

ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA

DDS CAMAIORE APD

Nuoto Pinnato Tarvisium ASD

TEAM'S NAME

ASSOCIAZIONE PINNA SUB SAN VITO
ASSOCIAZIONE PINNA SUB SAN VITO
ASSOCIAZIONE PINNA SUB SAN VITO
ASSOCIAZIONE PINNA SUB SAN VITO
LARUS NUOTO ROMA

METAMAUCO NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA
asd Pinnaverde

ViAjevica

asd Pinnaverde

RK Nevera

ASD Nel Blu

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma

Rk Nevera Rijeka

DDS CAMAIORE APD

METAMAUCO NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA
METAMAUCO NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA
Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
LiA"ge GrivegnA© Monopalme

ASD CS GUARDIA DI FINANZA E.R. MODENA
ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA

ASD Nel Blu

METAMAUCO NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA
ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA

Estonia Underwater Federation

Reims Palmes ApnA©e

SWIM TEAM ABRUZZO ASD

Record Team Bologna a.s.d.

METAMAUCO NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA
LiA"ge GrivegnA© Monopalme

Estonia Underwater Federation

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
SWIM TEAM ABRUZZO ASD

Hungarian Divers Federation

Club Subagquatique OrlA®anais

ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
SWIM TEAM ABRUZZO ASD
METAMAUCO NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA
Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
Hungarian Divers Federation

Hungarian Divers Federation

TEAM'S NAME

Finswimming Team Komet
ASSOCIAZIONE PINNA SUB SAN VITO
ASSOCIAZIONE PINNA SUB SAN VITO
asd Pinnaverde

Nps Milan

ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA

asd Pinnaverde

Nps Milan

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
NEW LINE POMEZIA 2 SSD ARL ROMA
Nuoto Pinnato Vicenza

METAMAUCO NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA
KPA Kostrena

alba sport torino a.s.d.

GER
ITA

FRA
CRO

GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
GER
GER
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CRO
ITA
CRO
ITA
ITA
CRO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
BEL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
EST
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
BEL
EST
ITA
ITA
HUN
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
HUN
HUN

CRO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CRO
ITA

800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF

EVENT
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF
800SF

EVENT
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF

EVENT
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF

09:00.00
08:45.00
08:38.32
07:50.00

TIME

99:99:00
17:50.00
15:00.00
15:00.00
12:00.00
11:15.00
10:58.01
10:00.00
10:00.00
09:58.70
09:30.00
09:20.00
09:15.00
09:11.62
09:08.42
08:59.99
08:32.00
08:25.00
08:23.80
08:10.00
08:05.99
07:55.00
07:52.72

TIME

01:00.01
00:52.00
00:52.00
00:50.00
00:50.00
00:40.29
00:38.00
00:36.17
00:36.00
00:35.76
00:34.22
00:34.00
00:33.65
00:32.00
00:32.00
00:32.00
00:32.00
00:30.00
00:29.92
00:29.80
00:29.67
00:29.24
00:29.00
00:29.00
00:28.67
00:28.50
00:28.24
00:28.12
00:28.01
00:28.00
00:28.00
00:28.00
00:27.50
00:27.02
00:27.00
00:27.00
00:27.00
00:26.80
00:26.04
00:26.00
00:24.50

TIME

99:99:00
00:45.00
00:40.00
00:38.00
00:35.00
00:34.16
00:34.00
00:33.00
00:32.00
00:31.30
00:31.00
00:30.40
00:30.10
00:30.00



15 40 6 SD2132
16 40 3 SD2305
17 40 5 SD902
18 40 4 SD2390
19 41 8 SD2293
20 41 1 SD1004
21 41 7 SD1001
22 41 2 SD2302
23 41 6 SD2223
24 41 3 SD2249
25 41 5 SD2069
26 41 4 SD2125
27 42 8 SD2131
28 42 1 SD1017
29 42 7 SD2209
30 42 2 SD938
31 42 6 SD2389
32 42 3 SD944
33 42 5 SD2079
34 42 4 SD2208
35 43 8 SD2098
36 43 1 SD2299
37 43 7 SD937
38 43 2 SD2295
39 43 6 SD711
40 43 3 SD2256
41 43 5 SD2124
42 43 4 SD2308
43 44 8 SD2168
44 44 1 SD1748
45 44 7 SD965
46 44 2 SD728
47 44 6 SD2294
48 44 3 SD2195
49 44 5 SD2324
50 44 4 SD2081
51 45 8 SD1012
52 45 1 SD2323
53 45 7 SD1014
54 45 2 sD710
55 45 6 SD893
56 45 3 SD389
57 45 5 SD727
58 45 4 SD834
RELAY 4X100 SF WOMEN
NUM HEAT LANE
1 46 3 SD990
2 46 5 SD2222
3 46 4 SD2118
1 46 SD2122
RELAY 4X100 SF MEN
NUM HEAT LANE
1 47 1 SD2431
1 47 2 SD2131
2 47 3 SD2045
3 47 4 SD935
1 47 6 SD2128
1 47 8 SD910
SUNDAY 17 OCTOBER
Mt 50 APNOEA WOMEN
POS HEAT LANE LIC CMAS
1 48 3 SD2196
2 48 5 SD2253
3 48 4 SD2191
4 49 8 SD2213
5 49 1 SD997
6 49 7 SD2446
7 49 2 SD2254
8 49 6 SD999
9 49 3 SD2222
10 49 5 SD2314
1" 49 4 SD2123
12 50 8 47808030244
13 50 1 SD933
14 50 7 SD708
15 50 2 48204150337
16 50 6 SD2316
17 50 3 SD2043
18 50 5 SD2292
19 50 4 SD2099

Mt 50 APNOEA MEN

giacomini luca 1987 M30+
baffigo roberto 1972 M45+
CALZI MASSIMO 1960 M60+
ZandonA Matteo 1982 M35+
GIANOLA PIERO 1967 M50+
Nanetti Gianni 1963 M55+
PasquarA” Sergio 1962 M55+
CRIVELLARI MASSIMO 1961 M60+
Turov Sergei 1965 M55+
Guadagnin Marco 1970 M50+
Peiny StA©phane 1974 M45+
ferrarato adriano 1979 M40+
dell olmo paolo 1958 M60+
Perin Daniele 1985 M35+
Brusamolin Stefano 1964 M55+
Furlan Andrea 1965 M55+
Pellegrino Andrea 1989 M30+
Ploetze Tobias 1967 M50+
Sadovije Yannick 1974 M45+
Migliorini Massimiliano 1970 M50+
LEONARDI FEDERICO 1970 M50+
Russo Dario 1979 M40+
Chiappa Fabio 1974 M45+
Patetta Savino 1981 M40+
Venohr Heiko 1963 M55+
GIAMBARDA ANDREA 1965 M55+
moi matteo 1990 M30+
AMOROSO IVAN 1974 M45+
Tomac Davorin 1971 M50+
Clerdouet Roland 1963 M55+
Mattera Ricigliano Guido Antonello 1971 M50+
Danylchenko Dmytro 1979 M40+
VISTOLI ANTONIO 1971 M50+
POSSANZINI RENATO 1962 M55+
CARMIGNANI ENRICO 1973 M45+
Morel Cedric 1983 M35+
CESIO VIGNALI MARIO 1985 M35+
Szarka RichAjrd 1983 M35+
DI GIUSTO NICOLA 1973 M45+
Link Sebastian 1984 M35+
Boni Alessandro 1988 M30+
Neumann Alex 1986 M35+
Trofymets Dmytro 1986 M35+
Chuntonov Artem 1979 M40+
ATHLETES GROUP
FALZON-GAUBERT-MORIN - PLOETZE R140
Berezvevskaja-Bobrova-lkkonen-Radtsenko R140
BUONCRISTIANO-CAROSI-MANNI-NAPOLEONI R140
FILOSA-GIANFERRO-MOSCATELLI-SIMONETTI R180
ATHLETES GROUP
BAUDET- CLERDOUET-MOREL-NEUMANN R140
DELL'OLMO-LEONARDI-MOI-SOMAI R180
DEGACHE-Peiny-Sadovije-SARRAZAIN R180
DELLI GUANTI-FURLAN-ZAGO-ZANETTE R180
AVELLONE-BAFFIGO-GIACOMINI-PUCCETTI R220
CALVETTITOGNETTI/SESANA/CALZI R260
SURNAME NAME YEAR GROUP
Panigutti Rossella 1959 M60+
CASTIGLIONI ISABELLA 1947 M70+
Aere Katia 1971 M50+
CAPPELLI CATERINA 1987 M30+
Di Maria Federica 1976 M45+
Ginsbourger Sophie Sara 1990 M30+
CRIVELLARI ANNA 1991 M30+
Buttazzi Mila 1973 M45+
Berezvevskaja Margarita 1968 M50+
CORDONE GIADA 1984 M35+
napoleoni simona 1974 M45+
Ikkonen Tatjana 1978 M40+
PASSERI MIRIAM 1972 M45+
Haessler Sandra 1977 M40+
Radtsenko Maria 1982 M35+
KovAjcs ZsAsfia 1991 M30+
Sundkvist Oxana 1977 M40+
GIANOLA MARTA 1976 M45+
CAROSI GAIA 1989 M30+

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma

asd Pinnaverde

METAMAUCO NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA
ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA

Record Team Bologna a.s.d.

Record Team Bologna a.s.d.

ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA

Estonia Underwater Federation

ASD Nel Blu

SCO Palmes Angers

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
ASSOCIAZIONE PINNA SUB SAN VITO
Nuoto Pinnato Tarvisium ASD

Nuoto Pinnato Tarvisium ASD
METAMAUCO NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA
Club de Plongee de Selestat

SCO Palmes Angers

ASD CS GUARDIA DI FINANZA E.R. MODENA
Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
ASD Rugby Sub Milano

ASD Rugby Sub Milano

ASD Rugby Sub Milano

DJK VFR Muelheim Saarn

Nps Milan

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
SWIM TEAM ABRUZZO ASD

ViAjevica

Club Ciotaden de Nage avec Palmes

ASD CS GUARDIA DI FINANZA E.R. MODENA
Team2swim

ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA

SWIM TEAM ABRUZZO ASD

DDS CAMAIORE APD

Reims Palmes ApnA©e

DDS CAMAIORE APD

Hungarian Divers Federation

DDS CAMAIORE APD

DJK VFR Muelheim Saarn

ASD CS GUARDIA DI FINANZA E.R. MODENA
Club sportif et athlAGtique du Kremlin-BicA2tre
Team2swim

Artem Chuntonov

TEAM'S NAME

TEAM FFESSM MASTERS

Estonia Underwater Federation

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma

TEAM'S NAME
TEAM FFESSM MASTERS

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
SCO Palmes Angers
Nuoto Pinnato Tarvisium ASD

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma

asd Pinnaverde

TEAM'S NAME

ASSOCIAZIONE PINNA SUB SAN VITO
Nps Milan

ASSOCIAZIONE PINNA SUB SAN VITO
Record Team Bologna a.s.d.

METAMAUCO NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA
METAMAUCO NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA
Nps Milan

Record Team Bologna a.s.d.

Estonia Underwater Federation

ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
Estonia Underwater Federation

SWIM TEAM ABRUZZO ASD

DJK VFR Muelheim Saarn

Estonia Underwater Federation

Hungarian Divers Federation

Finswimming Team Komet

ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
EST
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
CRO
FRA
ITA
UKR
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
HUN
ITA
GER
ITA
FRA
UKR
RUS

FRA
EST
ITA

ITA

FRA

ITA
FRA
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
EST
ITA
ITA
EST
ITA
GER
EST
HUN
CRO
ITA
ITA

50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF
50BF

EVENT

4X100SF
4X100SF
4X100SF

4X100SF

EVENT
4X100SF

4X100SF
4X100SF
4X100SF

4X100SF

4X100SF

EVENT
50AP
50AP
50AP
50AP
50AP
50AP
50AP
50AP
50AP
50AP
50AP
50AP
50AP
50AP
50AP
50AP
50AP
50AP
50AP

00:30.00
00:30.00
00:29.00
00:29.00
00:28.55
00:28.52
00:28.48
00:28.00
00:28.00
00:27.94
00:27.30
00:27.03
00:27.03
00:27.00
00:26.70
00:26.57
00:26.42
00:26.23
00:25.96
00:25.50
00:25.50
00:25.00
00:25.00
00:25.00
00:25.00
00:25.00
00:25.00
00:25.00
00:24.79
00:24.50
00:24.30
00:24.11
00:24.00
00:23.80
00:23.50
00:23.11
00:23.00
00:23.00
00:22.60
00:22.59
00:22.50
00:22.50
00:22.41
00:22.21

TIME

04:10.10
04:00.00
03:50.00

05:00.00

TIME
04:20.10

04:00.00
03:50.00
03:40.00

04:15.00

04:50.00

TIME

00:50.00
00:45.00
00:40.00
00:28.50
00:26.00
00:26.00
00:26.00
00:25.38
00:24.50
00:24.00
00:24.00
00:23.00
00:23.00
00:22.13
00:21.00
00:20.50
00:20.00
00:19.80
00:19.56



POS
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Mt 400 BIFINS WOMEN

POS
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Mt 400 BIFINS MEN

POS

W NG WN =

HEAT LANE LIC CMAS

51
51
51
51
51
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54

N

PO WONN_LOPRANWONN_LORUOWONSN-=0PMUGOW®

SD960
SD981
SD910
SD902
SD2305
SD2306
SD2056
SD1019
SD918
SD1017
SD2240
SD2201
SD2208
SD2256
SD2079
SD1748
SD2257
SD2080
SD728
SD2081
SD1770
SD2168
SD2138
SD1011
SD711
SD2112
SD2137
37101300261
SD727

HEAT LANE LIC CMAS

55
55
55
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58

W

PO WONN_ORANOWONN_OROWOWONSN-= MO

SD905

SD2204
SD978

SD2387
SD932

SD2193
SD2386
SD2207
SD2304
SD2297
SD2122
SD2314
SD2312
SD2310
SD987

SD2446
SD2300
SD2322
SD2318
SD2119
SD2099
SD2118
SD924

SD2120
SD2313
SD2253

HEAT LANE LIC CMAS

59
59
59
59
59
59
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62

-

PO WONN_LORANWONN_ORUOWONN-_O©PWONSN

SD2259
SD1007
SD910

SD2317
SD2057
SD2390
SD2128
SD2388
SD2293
SD1006
SD2368
SD1017
SD2069
SD1004
SD2131
SD2302
SD2046
SD931

SD2132
SD2208
SD2195
SD944

SD2098
SD2127
SD2308
SD936

SD935

SD710

SD2294
SD893

SD834

SURNAME NAME
Levada Rubes
Buggio Gabriele
CALVETTI EVELINO
CALZI MASSIMO
baffigo roberto
puccetti corrado
Gasparini Luigi

Drigo Andrea
Grammaticos Basile
Perin Daniele
Moratto Alessandro
Sengpiel Alexander
Migliorini Massimiliano
GIAMBARDA ANDREA
Sadovije Yannick
Clerdouet Roland
ZANNI LUCA
Baudet Maxime
Danylchenko Dmytro
Morel Cedric
Smaruj Bartosz
Tomac Davorin
MANCISIDOR DORRONSO GREGORIO
DELLA MAGGIORE ANDREA
Venohr Heiko

Ruiz Martin Carlos
MONGE AROCENA PATXI LIBERTO
Merkuri Maksim
Trofymets Dmytro
SURNAME NAME
CECCARELLI CINZIA
MaAkiAt VanAina Dunja
Menicanin Isabell
Baratto Ilvana
TOGNETTI PAOLA
Brunetti Rosanna
Peyla Ylenia
Musso Marzia
moscatelli giuseppina
BENELLI SARA
filosa francesca
CORDONE GIADA
Goffin AurAClie
VACULENCIC OLESEA
BECCARO ORIETTA
Ginsbourger Sophie Sara
PROIA FEDERICA
GosztAjk Evelin
KovAjcs Szonja
simonetti costanza
CAROSI GAIA
buoncristiano marta
falzon marie-france
manni flavia maria
Vanbuel Nele
CASTIGLIONI ISABELLA
SURNAME NAME
VERGA GIANNI
Benini Gualtiero
CALVETTI EVELINO
buconi gianluigi
Tescaro Carlo
ZandonA Matteo
avellone giuseppe
Dotti Mauro
GIANOLA PIERO
Fiorentini Gian Maria
Pieri Stefano
Perin Daniele
Peiny StA©phane
Nanetti Gianni

dell olmo paolo
CRIVELLARI MASSIMO
SARRAZAIN Jean-Christophe
PANICUCCI MARCO
giacomini luca
Migliorini Massimiliano
POSSANZINI RENATO
Ploetze Tobias
LEONARDI FEDERICO
somai alessandro
AMOROSO IVAN
Pianca Carlo

Delli Guanti Gaetano
Link Sebastian
VISTOLI ANTONIO
Boni Alessandro
Chuntonov Artem

YEAR GROUP

1978
1963
1953
1960
1972
1958
1954
1969
1946
1985
1964
1969
1970
1965
1974
1963
1974
1986
1979
1983
1981
1971
1971
1971
1963
1977
1967
1971
1986

YEAR GROUP

1957
1971
1973
1974
1962
1964
1974
1976
1965
1970
1991
1984
1979
1974
1967
1990
1991
1984
1991
1971
1989
1977
1984
1989
1985
1947

YEAR GROUP

1940
1946
1953
1971
1950
1982
1943
1958
1967
1953
1970
1985
1974
1963
1958
1961
1969
1958
1987
1970
1962
1967
1970
1977
1974
1965
1961
1984
1971
1988
1979

M40+
M55+
M65+
M60+
M45+
M60+
M65+
M50+
M75+
M35+
M55+
M50+
M50+
M55+
M45+
M55+
M45+
M35+
M40+
M35+
M40+
M50+
M50+
M50+
M55+
M40+
M50+
M50+
M35+

M60+
M50+
M45+
M45+
M55+
M55+
M45+
M45+
M55+
M50+
M30+
M35+
M40+
M45+
M50+
M30+
M30+
M35+
M30+
M50+
M30+
M40+
M35+
M30+
M35+
M70+

M80+
M75+
M65+
M50+
M70+
M35+
M75+
M60+
M50+
M65+
M50+
M35+
M45+
M55+
M60+
M60+
M50+
M60+
M30+
M50+
M55+
M50+
M50+
M40+
M45+
M55+
M60+
M35+
M50+
M30+
M40+

TEAM'S NAME

Finswimming Team Komet

Nps Milan

asd Pinnaverde

asd Pinnaverde

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
Nuoto Pinnato Vicenza

ASSOCIAZIONE PINNA SUB SAN VITO
USPalaiseau Masters

ASSOCIAZIONE PINNA SUB SAN VITO
ASD Nel Blu

Tauchsportfreunde Dachau e.V.

ASD CS GUARDIA DI FINANZA E.R. MODENA
Nps Milan

SCO Palmes Angers

Club Ciotaden de Nage avec Palmes
Nps Milan

Reims Palmes ApnA©e

Team2swim

Reims Palmes ApnA©e

UKS DELFINEK CHODZIEA»

ViAjevica

IGARONDO URPEKOAK

DDS CAMAIORE APD

DJK VFR Muelheim Saarn

Club NataciA® Hospitalet

IGARONDO URPEKOAK

Estonia Underwater Federation
Team2swim

TEAM'S NAME

asd Pinnaverde

ViAjevica

Rk Nevera Rijeka

METAMAUCO NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA
asd Pinnaverde

ASSOCIAZIONE PINNA SUB SAN VITO
METAMAUCO NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA
ASD CS GUARDIA DI FINANZA E.R. MODENA
Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA

LiA"ge GrivegnA© Monopalme

SWIM TEAM ABRUZZO ASD
METAMAUCO NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA
METAMAUCO NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA
ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA

Hungarian Divers Federation

Hungarian Divers Federation

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
Club Subaquatique OrlA©anais

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
LiA"ge GrivegnA© Monopalme

Nps Milan

TEAM'S NAME

Nps Milan

ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA

asd Pinnaverde

NEW LINE POMEZIA 2 SSD ARL ROMA
Nuoto Pinnato Vicenza

METAMAUCO NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA
Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
METAMAUCO NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA
ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA

ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA

alba sport torino a.s.d.

ASSOCIAZIONE PINNA SUB SAN VITO
SCO Palmes Angers

Record Team Bologna a.s.d.

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA

SCO Palmes Angers

DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDERA ASD
Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
ASD CS GUARDIA DI FINANZA E.R. MODENA
SWIM TEAM ABRUZZO ASD

Club de Plongee de Selestat

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
SWIM TEAM ABRUZZO ASD

Nuoto Pinnato Tarvisium ASD

Nuoto Pinnato Tarvisium ASD

DJK VFR Muelheim Saarn

ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA

ASD CS GUARDIA DI FINANZA E.R. MODENA
Artem Chuntonov

CRO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
GER
ITA
ITA
FRA
FRA
ITA
FRA
UKR
FRA
POL
CRO
ESP
ITA
GER
ESP
ESP
EST
UKR

ITA
CRO
CRO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
BEL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
HUN
HUN
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
BEL
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GER
ITA
ITA
RUS

EVENT
50AP
50AP
50AP
50AP
50AP
50AP
50AP
50AP
50AP
50AP
50AP
50AP
50AP
50AP
50AP
50AP
50AP
50AP
50AP
50AP
50AP
50AP
50AP
50AP
50AP
50AP
50AP
50AP
50AP

EVENT
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF

EVENT
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF
400BF

TIME

09:59.99
00:45.00
00:29.00
00:29.00
00:28.07
00:28.05
00:27.60
00:27.00
00:26.20
00:26.00
00:24.63
00:24.58
00:24.00
00:22.00
00:21.40
00:20.10
00:20.00
00:19.10
00:18.77
00:18.60
00:18.50
00:18.33
00:18.25
00:18.20
00:18.02
00:17.45
00:17.12
00:17.00
00:15.24

TIME

07:20.00
06:59.03
06:58.06
06:50.00
06:30.00
06:00.00
05:59.00
05:40.00
05:40.00
05:15.00
05:15.00
05:10.00
05:01.00
05:00.00
04:57.94
04:45.00
04:40.00
04:40.00
04:40.00
04:40.00
04:40.00
04:40.00
04:38.05
04:35.00
04:30.01
03:00.00

TIME

09:00.00
06:47.78
06:43.00
06:17.60
06:10.00
05:49.00
05:40.00
05:35.00
05:34.88
05:33.00
05:30.00
05:30.00
05:20.00
05:02.09
05:00.00
04:59.99
04:52.50
04:48.22
04:45.00
04:40.00
04:40.00
04:33.12
04:32.00
04:28.00
04:28.00
04:24.36
04:19.40
04:16.54
04:15.00
04:00.00
03:59.82



Mt 200 SURFACE WOMEN

NUM HEAT LANE LIC CMAS
1 63 3 SD2239
2 63 5 SD2154
3 63 4 SD978
4 64 7 SD2204
5 64 2 sSD2213
6 64 6 SD2252
7 64 3 SD2121
8 64 5 SD1000
9 64 4 SD999

10 65 8 SD2254
1" 65 1 8SD2255
12 65 7 SD374
13 65 2 SD941
14 65 6 SD708
15 65 3 SD399
16 65 5 SD2292
17 65 4 SD2316

Mt 200 SURFACE MEN

POS HEAT LANE LIC CMAS
1 66 1 SD2201
2 66 7 SD980
3 66 2 SD900
4 66 6 SD2276
5 66 3 SD910
6 66 5 SD2057
7 66 4 SD2056
8 67 8 SD918
9 67 1 SD9s81

10 67 7 SD1958
11 67 2 SD936

12 67 6 SD2288
13 67 3 SD2168
14 67 5 SD711

15 67 4 SD2045
16 68 8 SD1975
17 68 1 SDh727

18 68 7 SD2257
19 68 2 SD2294
20 68 6 SD1011
21 68 3 SD2081
22 68 5 SD934

23 68 4 SD2240

Mt 4X50BF MIX MEN/WOMEN

POS HEAT LANE LIC CMAS
1 69 3 SD2118
2 69 5 SD990
3 69 4 SD2288
1 70 1 8D2177
2 70 7 SD2430
3 70 2 8SD2297
4 70 6 SD987
5 70 3 SD2305
6 70 5 SD2125
7 70 4 SD2308
1 7 7 SD2128
1 7 5 SD2325
2 7 4 SD902
LUNCH BREACK
Mt 100 SURFACE WOMEN
NUM HEAT LANE LIC CMAS
1 72 2 SD2154
2 72 6 SD978
3 72 3 SD2204
4 72 5 SD932
5 72 4 SD2254
6 73 8 SD2252
7 73 1 SD2255
8 73 7 SD2213
9 73 2 sSD1000
10 73 6 47804240254
11 73 3 SD999
12 73 5 SD2222
13 73 4 SD2123
14 74 8 SD708
15 74 1 48204150337
16 74 7 SD2044
17 74 2 47808030244
18 74 6 SD2099
19 74 3 SD2292

SURNAME NAME
Gonni Daniela
RadoviAt Savarin Sanja
Menicanin Isabell
MaAkiAt VanAina Dunja
CAPPELLI CATERINA
Selva Lucia
gianferro roberta
Voltattorni Manuela
Buttazzi Mila
CRIVELLARI ANNA
LANGIU MARILENA
Morin ValACrie
Ploetze Florence
Haessler Sandra
Gaubert Albane
GIANOLA MARTA
KovAjcs ZsAsfia
SURNAME NAME
Sengpiel Alexander
Popaiz Franco
SESANA ANGELO
santoni fabrizio
CALVETTI EVELINO
Tescaro Carlo
Gasparini Luigi
Grammaticos Basile
Buggio Gabriele
Zago Emanuele
Pianca Carlo
FIORINI DAVIDE
Tomac Davorin
Venohr Heiko
DEGACHE Pascal
Schmidt Sascha
Trofymets Dmytro
ZANNI LUCA
VISTOLI ANTONIO
DELLA MAGGIORE ANDREA
Morel Cedric
Zanette Samuele
Moratto Alessandro
SURNAME NAME

BUONCRISTIANO-CAROSI-MOI-SOMAI
FALZON- MOREL-MOREL-NEUMANN
FIORINI-GIANOLA-PROIA-VISTOLI

BiliAt-MaAkiAt VanAina-Menicanin
CLERDOUET-MORIN-PLOETZE-PLOETZE

BENELLI-CORDONE-CRIVELLARI-FIORENTINI

BECCARO-DIMARIA-DOTTI-ZANDONA'

1968
1977
1973
1971
1987
1963
1974
1970
1973
1991
1974
1970
1969
1977
1984
1976
1991

YEAR
1969
1946
1943
1964
1953
1950
1954
1946
1963
1959
1965
1975
1971
1963
1972
1980
1986
1974
1971
1971
1983
1980
1964

FERRARATO-LEONARDI-NAPOLEONI-SIMONETTI

BAFFIGO-FILOSA-GIANFERRO-SIMONETTI

AMOROSO-PASSERI-POSSANZINI-VACULENCIC

AVELLONE-DELL'OLMO -MANNI-MOSCATELLI

BRUSADIN-CASTIGLIONI-SELVA-VERGA
CALZI -CECCARELLI-TOGNETTI-SESANA

SURNAME NAME
RadoviAt Savarin Sanja
Menicanin Isabell
MaAkiAt VanAina Dunja
TOGNETTI PAOLA
CRIVELLARI ANNA

Selva Lucia
LANGIU MARILENA
CAPPELLI CATERINA
Voltattorni Manuela
Bobrova Olga

Buttazzi Mila
Berezvevskaja Margarita
napoleoni simona
Haessler Sandra
Radtsenko Maria

Olec Pushkareva Nonna
Ikkonen Tatjana
CAROSI GAIA
GIANOLA MARTA

1977
1973
1971
1962
1991
1963
1974
1987
1970
1978
1973
1968
1974
1977
1982
1962
1978
1989
1976

YEAR GROUP

M50+
M40+
M45+
M50+
M30+
M55+
M45+
M50+
M45+
M30+
M45+
M50+
M50+
M40+
M35+
M45+
M30+

GROUP
M50+
M75+
M75+
M55+
M65+
M70+
M65+
M75+
M55+
M60+
M55+
M45+
M50+
M55+
M45+
M40+
M35+
M45+
M50+
M50+
M35+
M40+
M55+

GROUP
R140
R140
R140

R180
R180
R180
R180
R180
R180
R180

R220

R260
R260

YEAR GROUP

M40+
M45+
M50+
M55+
M30+
M55+
M45+
M30+
M50+
M40+
M45+
M50+
M45+
M40+
M35+
M55+
M40+
M30+
M45+

TEAM'S NAME

ASD Nel Blu

RK Nevera

Rk Nevera Rijeka

ViAjevica

Record Team Bologna a.s.d.

Nps Milan

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
Record Team Bologna a.s.d.

Record Team Bologna a.s.d.

Nps Milan

Nps Milan

Club sportif et athlA©tique du Kremlin-BicAtre
Club de Plongee de Selestat

DJK VFR Muelheim Saarn

Club sportif et athlA©tique du Kremlin-BicAtre
ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA

Hungarian Divers Federation

TEAM'S NAME

Tauchsportfreunde Dachau e.V.
ASSOCIAZIONE PINNA SUB SAN VITO
asd Pinnaverde

NEW LINE POMEZIA 2 SSD ARL ROMA
asd Pinnaverde

Nuoto Pinnato Vicenza

Nuoto Pinnato Vicenza
USPalaiseau Masters

Nps Milan

Nuoto Pinnato Tarvisium ASD
Nuoto Pinnato Tarvisium ASD
ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA
ViAjevica

DJK VFR Muelheim Saarn

SCO Palmes Angers
Schwimmsportverein Freiburg e.V.
Team2swim

Nps Milan

ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA
DDS CAMAIORE APD

Reims Palmes ApnA©e

Nuoto Pinnato Tarvisium ASD
ASD Nel Blu

TEAM'S NAME

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
TEAM FFESSM MASTERS

ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA

Rk Nevera Rijeka

TEAM FFESSM MASTERS

ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA
METAMAUCO NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA
Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
SWIM TEAM ABRUZZO ASD

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma

Nps Milan
asd Pinnaverde

TEAM'S NAME

RK Nevera

Rk Nevera Rijeka

ViAjevica

asd Pinnaverde

Nps Milan

Nps Milan

Nps Milan

Record Team Bologna a.s.d.

Record Team Bologna a.s.d.

Estonia Underwater Federation

Record Team Bologna a.s.d.

Estonia Underwater Federation

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
DJK VFR Muelheim Saarn

Estonia Underwater Federation
Finswimming Team Komet

Estonia Underwater Federation

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA

ITA
CRO
CRO
CRO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
FRA
GER
FRA
ITA
HUN

GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CRO
GER
FRA
GER
UKR
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA

ITA
FRA
ITA

CRO
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA

CRO
CRO
CRO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
EST
ITA
EST
ITA
GER
EST
CRO
EST
ITA
ITA

EVENT
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF

EVENT
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF
200SF

EVENT
4X50BF
4X50BF
4X50BF

4X50BF
4X50BF
4X50BF
4X50BF
4X50BF
4X50BF
4X50BF

4X50BF

4X50BF
4X50BF

EVENT
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF

TIME

03:10.85
03:06.02
03:05.05
03:03.81
02:30.00
02:25.00
02:25.00
02:21.16
02:15.73
02:15.00
02:15.00
02:11.08
02:03.49
01:59.00
01:56.12
01:53.90
01:50.00

TIME

99:99:00
03:34.00
03:18.00
02:52.32
02:50.00
02:44.00
02:24.27
02:18.10
02:15.00
02:05.00
02:02.47
01:55.00
01:55.00
01:50.60
01:47.53
01:46.58
01:46.45
01:46.00
01:45.00
01:45.00
01:43.20
01:42.81
00:38.47

TIME

03:50.00
02:00.01
01:44.99

02:05.05
02:00.10
01:56.99
01:56.00
01:55.00
01:55.00
01:44.00

01:55.00

02:10.00
01:40.00

TIME

01:21.55
01:19.07
01:18.67
01:15.00
01:05.00
01:05.00
01:05.00
01:05.00
01:04.54
01:00.00
00:59.24
00:58.00
00:57.00
00:56.00
00:55.00
00:53.00
00:52.00
00:50.42
00:48.80



20 74 5
21 74 4
Mt 100 SURFACE MEN
NUM
1 75 3
2 75 5
3 75 4
4 76 1
5 76 7
6 76 2
7 76 6
8 76 3
9 76 5
10 76 4
11 77 8
12 77 1
13 77 7
14 77 2
15 77 6
16 77 3
17 77 5
18 77 4
19 78 8
20 78 1
21 78 7
22 78 2
23 78 6
24 78 3
25 78 5
26 78 4
27 79 8
28 79 1
29 79 7
30 79 2
31 79 6
32 79 3
33 79 5
34 79 4

Mt 200 BIFINS WOMEN

NUM

0N O WN =

Mt 200 BIFINS MEN

NUM

0N O WN =

SD2043
SD2316

HEAT LANE LIC CMAS

SD960
SD980
SD2259
SD2325
SD900
SD910
SD2276
SD2056
SD981
SD918
SD2306
SD1006
SD902
SD1019
SD1958
SD2201
SD2256
SD728
SD1748
SD2079
SD2288
37101300261
SD2045
SD2080
SD2294
SD2257
SD1975
SD711
SD2168
SD934
SD2138
SD2081
SD2137
SD727

HEAT LANE LIC CMAS

80
80
80
80
80
80
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83

~

PO OOONN-_LOOPRTOOONN_0O0RPTOONN—_OPPOITOON

SD905

SD2387
SD2154
SD2204
SD978

SD2253
SD2304
SD2193
SD2122
SD2386
SD997

SD2207
SD2297
SD2314
SD1005
SD2312
SD987

SD2310
SD933

SD2446
SD2118
SD924

SD2119
SD2318
SD2313
SD2300
SD2191
SD2316
SD1015
SD2322

HEAT LANE LIC CMAS

84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85

(=]

PO OOWONN-_20PR,WOWONN-

SD2259
SD1007
SD910

SD2317
SD1001
SD2388
SD2057
SD2155
SD2368
SD1006
SD2293
SD2390
SD2069
SD2132
SD2046
SD1004

Sundkvist Oxana
KovAijcs ZsAfia
SURNAME NAME
Levada Rubes
Popaiz Franco
VERGA GIANNI
Brusadin Mario
SESANA ANGELO
CALVETTI EVELINO
santoni fabrizio
Gasparini Luigi
Buggio Gabriele
Grammaticos Basile
puccetti corrado
Fiorentini Gian Maria
CALZI| MASSIMO
Drigo Andrea
Zago Emanuele
Sengpiel Alexander
GIAMBARDA ANDREA
Danylchenko Dmytro
Clerdouet Roland
Sadovije Yannick
FIORINI DAVIDE
Merkuri Maksim
DEGACHE Pascal
Baudet Maxime
VISTOLI ANTONIO
ZANNI LUCA
Schmidt Sascha
Venohr Heiko
Tomac Davorin
Zanette Samuele
MANCISIDOR DORRONSO GREGORIO
Morel Cedric
MONGE AROCENA PATXI LIBERTO
Trofymets Dmytro
SURNAME NAME
CECCARELLI CINZIA
Baratto Ivana
RadoviAt Savarin Sanja
MaAkiAt VanAina Dunja
Menicanin Isabell
CASTIGLIONI ISABELLA
moscatelli giuseppina
Brunetti Rosanna
filosa francesca
Peyla Ylenia

Di Maria Federica
Musso Marzia
BENELLI SARA
CORDONE GIADA
Lupi Emanuela
Goffin AurAclie
BECCARO ORIETTA
VACULENCIC OLESEA
PASSERI MIRIAM
Ginsbourger Sophie Sara
buoncristiano marta
falzon marie-france
simonetti costanza
KovAijcs Szonja
Vanbuel Nele
PROIA FEDERICA
Aere Katia
KovAijcs ZsAfia
PROCURATI BARBARA
GosztAjk Evelin
SURNAME NAME
VERGA GIANNI
Benini Gualtiero
CALVETTI EVELINO
buconi gianluigi
PasquarA” Sergio
Dotti Mauro
Tescaro Carlo
BiliAf Josip

Pieri Stefano
Fiorentini Gian Maria
GIANOLA PIERO
ZandonA Matteo
Peiny StA©phane
giacomini luca
SARRAZAIN Jean-Christophe
Nanetti Gianni

1977 M40+
1991 M30+

YEAR GROUP
1978 M40+
1946 M75+
1940 M80+
1957 M60+
1943 M75+
1953 M65+
1964 M55+
1954 M65+
1963 M55+
1946 M75+
1958 M60+
1953 M65+
1960 M60+
1969 M50+
1959 M60+
1969 M50+
1965 M55+
1979 M40+
1963 M55+
1974 M45+
1975 M45+
1971 M50+
1972 M45+
1986 M35+
1971 M50+
1974 M45+
1980 M40+
1963 M55+
1971 M50+
1980 M40+
1971 M50+
1983 M35+
1967 M50+
1986 M35+

YEAR GROUP
1957 M60+
1974 M45+
1977 M40+
1971 M50+
1973 M45+
1947 M70+
1965 M55+
1964 M55+
1991 M30+
1974 M45+
1976 M45+
1976 M45+
1970 M50+
1984 M35+
1965 M55+
1979 M40+
1967 M50+
1974 M45+
1972 M45+
1990 M30+
1977 M40+
1984 M35+
1971 M50+
1991 M30+
1985 M35+
1991 M30+
1971 M50+
1991 M30+
1980 M40+
1984 M35+

YEAR GROUP
1940 M80+
1946 M75+
1953 M65+
1971 M50+
1962 M55+
1958 M60+
1950 M70+
1955 M65+
1970 M50+
1953 M65+
1967 M50+
1982 M35+
1974 M45+
1987 M30+
1969 M50+
1963 M55+

Finswimming Team Komet
Hungarian Divers Federation

TEAM'S NAME

Finswimming Team Komet
ASSOCIAZIONE PINNA SUB SAN VITO
Nps Milan

Nps Milan

asd Pinnaverde

asd Pinnaverde

NEW LINE POMEZIA 2 SSD ARL ROMA
Nuoto Pinnato Vicenza

Nps Milan

USPalaiseau Masters

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA

asd Pinnaverde

ASSOCIAZIONE PINNA SUB SAN VITO
Nuoto Pinnato Tarvisium ASD
Tauchsportfreunde Dachau e.V.

Nps Milan

Team2swim

Club Ciotaden de Nage avec Palmes
SCO Palmes Angers

ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA
Estonia Underwater Federation

SCO Palmes Angers

Reims Palmes ApnA©e

ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA

Nps Milan

Schwimmsportverein Freiburg e.V.
DJK VFR Muelheim Saarn

ViAjevica

Nuoto Pinnato Tarvisium ASD
IGARONDO URPEKOAK

Reims Palmes ApnA©e

IGARONDO URPEKOAK

Team2swim

TEAM'S NAME

asd Pinnaverde

METAMAUCO NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA
RK Nevera

ViAjevica

Rk Nevera Rijeka

Nps Milan

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
ASSOCIAZIONE PINNA SUB SAN VITO
Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
METAMAUCO NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA
METAMAUCO NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA
ASD CS GUARDIA DI FINANZA E.R. MODENA
ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA

ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA

Record Team Bologna a.s.d.

LiA"ge GrivegnA© Monopalme
METAMAUCO NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA
SWIM TEAM ABRUZZO ASD

SWIM TEAM ABRUZZO ASD
METAMAUCO NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA
Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
Club Subagquatique OrlA®anais

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
Hungarian Divers Federation

LiA"ge GrivegnA© Monopalme

ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA
ASSOCIAZIONE PINNA SUB SAN VITO
Hungarian Divers Federation

DDS CAMAIORE APD

Hungarian Divers Federation

TEAM'S NAME

Nps Milan

ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA

asd Pinnaverde

NEW LINE POMEZIA 2 SSD ARL ROMA
Record Team Bologna a.s.d.

METAMAUCO NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA
Nuoto Pinnato Vicenza

KPA Kostrena

alba sport torino a.s.d.

ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA

ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA
METAMAUCO NUOTO PINNATO PADOVA
SCO Palmes Angers

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
SCO Palmes Angers

Record Team Bologna a.s.d.

CRO
HUN

CRO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GER
ITA
UKR
FRA
FRA
ITA
EST
FRA
FRA
ITA
ITA
GER
GER
CRO
ITA
ESP
FRA
ESP
UKR

ITA
ITA
CRO
CRO
CRO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
BEL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
HUN
BEL
ITA
ITA
HUN
ITA
HUN

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CRO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
FRA
ITA

100SF
100SF

EVENT
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF
100SF

EVENT
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF

EVENT
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF

00:48.00
00:48.00

TIME

99:99:00
02:00.00
01:30.00
01:30.00
01:20.00
01:15.00
01:11.90
01:07.00
01:05.00
01:02.60
01:02.06
01:02.00
01:02.00
01:00.00
01:00.00
00:58.13
00:55.00
00:52.16
00:52.00
00:51.68
00:50.00
00:50.00
00:49.07
00:48.10
00:48.00
00:48.00
00:47.41
00:47.00
00:46.58
00:46.51
00:46.50
00:44.74
00:44.12
00:41.15

TIME

03:25.00
03:15.11
03:08.02
03:05.89
03:04.68
03:01.00
02:44.00
02:40.00
02:40.00
02:30.00
02:25.52
02:25.17
02:25.00
02:22.00
02:20.50
02:20.09
02:19.70
02:15.00
02:12.00
02:10.00
02:10.00
02:08.05
02:08.00
02:05.00
02:05.00
02:02.00
02:00.00
02:00.00
01:18.00
00:57.00

TIME

04:00.00
03:09.31
03:04.00
02:56.80
02:48.41
02:45.00
02:44.00
02:40.00
02:30.00
02:28.00
02:27.93
02:27.00
02:23.25
02:20.00
02:17.77
02:17.62



17 86 8
18 86 1
19 86 7
20 86 2
21 86 6
22 86 3
23 86 5
24 86 4
25 87 8
26 87 1
27 87 7
28 87 2
29 87 6
30 87 3
31 87 5
32 87 4
33 88 8
34 88 1
35 88 7
36 88 2
37 88 6
38 88 3
39 88 5
40 88 4
RELAY 4X100 MULTI
NUM HEAT LANE

1 89 3

2 89 5

3 89 4

1 90 2

2 90 6

3 90 3

4 90 5

5 90 4

1 91 5

2 91 4

1 91 7

SD2125
SD2098
SD2131
SD728
SD2302
SD944
SD931
SD2208
SD2124
SD936
SD2323
SD2127
SD2308
SD2195
SD935
SD1017
SD710
SD727
SD2324
SD2294
SD834
SD389
SD1014
SD893

SD2122
SD2118
SD2288

SD2297
SD989

SD2305
SD2308
SD2298

SD2128
SD2430

SD902

ferrarato adriano
LEONARDI FEDERICO
dell olmo paolo
Danylchenko Dmytro
CRIVELLARI MASSIMO
Ploetze Tobias
PANICUCCI MARCO
Migliorini Massimiliano
moi matteo
Pianca Carlo
Szarka RichAjrd
somai alessandro
AMOROSO IVAN
POSSANZINI RENATO
Delli Guanti Gaetano
Perin Daniele
Link Sebastian
Trofymets Dmytro
CARMIGNANI ENRICO
VISTOLI ANTONIO
Chuntonov Artem
Neumann Alex

DI GIUSTO NICOLA
Boni Alessandro
ATHLETES

FILOSA-GIACOMINI-MANESCHI-PUCCETTI
BUONCRISTIANO-CAROSI-MOI-SOMAI
FIORINI-GIANOLA-PROIA-VISTOLI

FIORENTINI - FIORINI-GIANOLA-VISTOLI
MOREL-MOREL-PLOETZE-PLOETZE
BAFFIGO-LEONARDI-NAPOLEONI-SIMONETTI

AMOROSO-PASSERI-POSSANZINI-VACULENCIC

CRIVELLARI-BENELLI-CORDONE-FIORENTINI

AVELLONE-DELL'OLMO-GIANFERRO-MOSCATELLI
CLERDOUET- GAUBERT- GRAMMATICOS-MORIN

CALZI - CECCARELLI-TOGNETTI-SESANA

1979 M40+
1970 M50+
1958 M60+
1979 M40+
1961 M60+
1967 M50+
1958 M60+
1970 M50+
1990 M30+
1965 M55+
1983 M35+
1977 M40+
1974 M45+
1962 M55+
1961 M60+
1985 M35+
1984 M35+
1986 M35+
1973 M45+
1971 M50+
1979 M40+
1986 M35+
1973 M45+
1988 M30+

GROUP
R140
R140
R140

R180
R180
R180
R180
R180

R220
R220

R260

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
Team2swim

ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA

Club de Plongee de Selestat

DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDERA ASD
ASD CS GUARDIA DI FINANZA E.R. MODENA
Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma

Nuoto Pinnato Tarvisium ASD

Hungarian Divers Federation

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma

SWIM TEAM ABRUZZO ASD

SWIM TEAM ABRUZZO ASD

Nuoto Pinnato Tarvisium ASD
ASSOCIAZIONE PINNA SUB SAN VITO

DJK VFR Muelheim Saarn

Team2swim

DDS CAMAIORE APD

ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA

Artem Chuntonov

Club sportif et athlAGtique du Kremlin-BicA2tre
DDS CAMAIORE APD

ASD CS GUARDIA DI FINANZA E.R. MODENA

TEAM'S NAME

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA

ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA
TEAM FFESSM MASTERS

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
SWIM TEAM ABRUZZO ASD

ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA

Ssd Discipline Sportive Belle Arti Roma
TEAM FFESSM MASTERS

asd Pinnaverde

ITA
ITA
ITA
UKR
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
HUN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GER
UKR
ITA
ITA
RUS
FRA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
FRA

ITA

200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF
200BF

EVENT

4X100MULTI
4X100MULTI
4X100MULTI

4X100MULTI
4X100MULTI
4X100MULTI
4X100MULTI
4X100MULTI

4X100MULTI
4X100MULTI

4X100MULTI

02:15.00
02:15.00
02:15.00
02:12.20
02:10.53
02:10.33
02:08.92
02:07.00
02:06.00
02:03.50
02:02.00
02:01.00
02:01.00
02:01.00
02:00.85
02:00.00
01:56.78
01:55.19
01:55.00
01:54.00
01:53.65
01:50.12
01:50.00
01:49.00

TIME

04:20.00
03:50.00
03:29.99

04:09.99
04:00.10
04:00.00
03:50.00
03:15.99

04:10.00
04:00.10

NO TIME



